1/-52
1/-57
1/-63
1/+63
2/-52
2/-57
2/-63
2/+63
3/-52
3/-57
3/-63
3463
4-52
4/-57
4/-63
4/+63
5/-52
5/-57
5/-63
5/+63
6/-52
6/-57
6/-63
6/+63

NIGOTALN
JIGOTALN
IGOTAL N
JIGOTALN
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
NIGOTALN
JIGOTALN
IGOTALN
NIGOTALN
KIRJU_IN
KIRJU_IN
KIRIU_IN
KIRJU_IN
JIGOTALN
JIGOTALN
JIGOTALN
NIGOTALN
KIRJU_IN
KIRJLU_N
KIRJU_IN
KIRIU_IN

10/0
00/3
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
11/0
11/0
00/0
00/2
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0

10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10

00/0
11/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
01/1
00/0
01/1
11/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/2
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/1
10/0
01/2
00/0
00/3

KIRJU_IN
KIRJLU_N
KIRJU_N
KIRJU_N
HONTAIN
HONTAL N
HONTAI_N
HONTAI_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
HONTAI_N
HONTAL_ N
HONTAL_N
HONTAI_N
HONTAL N
HONTALN
HONTAL N
HONTALN
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N
CHIKARA_N

0:00
3:40
0:46
0:28
4:49
5:01
1:39
4:.08
1:00
1:46
0:27
1:04
0:00
4:51
0:18
1:02
1:03
1:11
0:18
3:40
0:00
4:00
1:48
3:06



